Lisa Arnold FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE



Immediate Action to Fight Climate Change



Climate Action

Climate change is a real and present danger, and we are already past the point of needing to take immediate action. We are seeing more heat waves, extreme winter conditions, and more

powerful storms. While climate change affects all of us, it has affected lower-income and marginalized communities more acutely. Bold action is needed. That is why Lisa supports the Massachusetts Green New Deal, which puts the burden of payment on the industry leaders who have so long denied the science and fought hard to delay action. We've seen

what our society can do when we all work together, and Massachusetts can be a leader in this transition.

Conservation

The Merrimack and Concord rivers as well as the River Meadow Brook are important waterways for the 17th Middlesex District, and keeping them clean and healthy for the benefit of the community is a priority. Lisa is committed to the conservation efforts of The Lowell Parks and Conservation Trust and the Concord River Greenway.



VOTE FOR LISA ARNOLD IN THE DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY, TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1ST, 2020!



Improving Public Transportation

Massachusetts residents deserve a public transportation system that runs where and when you need it, at a cost that is within reach for those who use it most. The MBTA seems to be broken more often than it is running. Costs

are increasing while routes and hours are decreasing. Lisa will advocate for efficient, affordable, reliable, and accessible public transportation.



"A supporter of the Massachusetts Green New Deal, Lisa Arnold is a strong advocate for fighting climate change. Her priorities for environmental justice, removing the solar cap and pursuing transparency in the State House make us

confident that Lisa is the kind of leader we need."

—Jenny Lau, Chair of the Massachusetts Sierra Club Political Committee





Lisa Arnold 58 Prescott St, #11 Lowell, MA 01852

Website: https://LisaForStateRep.com Email: info@LisaForStateRep.com Social Media: @LisaForStateRep

Paid for by The Committee to Elect Lisa Arnold